114 E M E RG I - LITE  EM ER G EN C Y L I G HTI N G SO LU TI O NS
Typical specifications
Supply and install a complete emergency lighting system as
described herein and shown on the drawings.
The Emergi-Lite® DEL Smart Diagnostic micro-controller
board shall supply the rated load for a minimum of 1/2 hour
to 87.5% of the rated battery voltage. The unit shall be rated
120V or 347V, 60 Hz and be CSA listed.

In the same family
EF26/EF26DS/EF26D Series
Ordering code Description
460.0097-E Wall or ceiling mount
—
Wire guards
Ordering code Lamp type Voltage/wattage
580.0097-E MR16, LED 6V-4W
580.0122-E MR16, LED 6V-5W
580.0093-E MR16, LED 12V-4W
580.0098-E MR16, LED 24V-4W
580.0100-E MR16, LED 24V-6W
580.0104-E MR16, LED 12V-5W
580.0106-E MR16, LED 120V-4W
—
Replacement lamps
©2025 ABB. All rights reserved. Rev: 01/2025
B